•
THE I MARYLAND-NATIONAL
F=F:=
MEMORANDUM
CAPITAL PARK AND PLANNING COMMISSION
8787 Georgia Avenue • Silver Spring, Maryland 20910-3780 ~w
.Date:
TO: Historic Area Work Permit Applicants

DELIVERED To v=_.':_;i . ; ll . BUILT O.n your site. GUARANTEE
he Portsmouth
Get the Brochure How to Order Technical Downloads F
Serving: Rockville, MD 20850
PORTSMOUTH
NEWYORKER Portsmouth Style Features 3t
VINEYARD With a standard 40" double door (or optional
GAZEBO 54", 66" or 78") on the end-wall, The
Portsmouth model is ideal for storing larger
equipment such as a riding lawn mower, ATV or
dirt bike. The single door on the front wall allows
for easy access to other stored items without
having to crawl over your tractor!
10 x 16 Cedar Portsmouth with gambr
shingles
Standard Selections & Pricing for Your Shed
Smart Panel II Pine Cedar
Sizes I_,
8 x 12 $1,999.99 $2,099.99 $2,439.99 $
8 x 14 $2,349.99 $2,459.99 $2,699.99 $
8 x 16 $2,589.99 $2,799.99 $3,049.99
10 x 12 $2,469.99 $2,759.99 $2,899.99
10 x 14 $2,859.99 $3,049.99 $3,299.99
10 x 16 $3,049.99 $3,299.99 $3,619.99 $
12 x 12 $2,819.99 $3,049.99 $3,299.99 4
12 x 14 $3,179.99 $3,419.99 $3,759,99
12 x 16 $3,409.99 $3,649.99 $4,059.99 $
12 x 20 $4,239.99 $5,079,99 $4,799.99 $
Vinyl
• 100% maintenance free
• Variety of colors available
• Beautiful
• Long-term durability
• Preferred choice
Cedar
• Pleasant aroma naturally repels insects and resists rotting
• Ages beautifully
• Excellent base for stain and paint
U
ShedsUSA
•
0 Page 2 of 4
• Very stable—resists warping and buckling
Pine
• Most popular material
• Withstands all types of weather
• Classic tongue-and-groove construction
• Affordably priced
Smart Panel II
• 30 year manufacturers warranty
• Durable and economical
• Pre-primed surface makes an excellent base for paint (All trim boards cor
finished requiring paint or stain)
• Upgraded and improved (from texture T-111)
'"Vinyl Colors
White Cream Clay Tan Gray
Options & Upgrades for All Sheds
Note: Options and upgrades are an additional cost to the standard pricing.
Item Price
PT floor joist Included
4 x 4 PT Runners" (8x12, 10x12, 12x12) $35.00
4 x 4 PT Runners" (8x14, 8x16, 10x14, 10x16, 12x14, 12x16,
$59.00
12x20))